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EMV ujumises puudega inimestele

Tallinn, 22.11.2025

Event 2
22.11.2025

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open

Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

TAMM, Henri Magnus
MITT, Rauno
VERGELES, Teodor
SUURVAELI, Mihkel
MALGIN, Artjom
RANDRUUT, Kaur
KUMPAS, Markus

YB

03
78
09
84
08
88
92

Meduus
Meduus
Virtus

Meduus
Meduus
Meduus
Meduus

Time
1:30.09
1:38.20
1:33.94
1:39.16
2:25.48
2:55.30
3:54.90

provisional results

Pts 50m
123 40.10
95 45.90
108 38.41
92 44.25
29 1:04.68
16 1:16.84
6 1:44.76

100m

49.99
52.30
55.53
54.91
1:20.80
1:38.46
2:10.14

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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