



EMV ujumises puudega inimestele
Tallinn, 22.11.2025

Event 2
22.11.2025

Men, 100m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

provisional results

Rank	YB		Time	Pts	50m	100m	
	TAMM, Henri Magnus	03	Meduus	1:30.09	123	40.10	49.99
	MITT, Rauno	78	Meduus	1:38.20	95	45.90	52.30
	VERGELES, Teodor	09	Virtus	1:33.94	108	38.41	55.53
	SUURVAELI, Mihkel	84	Meduus	1:39.16	92	44.25	54.91
	MALGIN, Artjom	08	Meduus	2:25.48	29	1:04.68	1:20.80
	RANDRUUT, Kaur	88	Meduus	2:55.30	16	1:16.84	1:38.46
	KUMPAS, Markus	92	Meduus	3:54.90	6	1:44.76	2:10.14

